EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000EVN4

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
3.72 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -027%(-0.01)

AUOOOOO0OEVN4
EVN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,598 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

3.72 AUD (23,634)
3.73 AUD (68,221)
3.72 AUD

3.75 AUD

3.695 AUD

3.73 AUD
3.721702 AUD
5,016,058
18,668,271.30
3,954

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

474
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198519014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000EVN4&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be797951f6423b804178f8c06d79100b203bf137f0d53a6eb574b870c61985b&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc6d04b21341f2834&time=1720637163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4631a255232af5bdb5fbd337dec6ec54c40d9e1d621cc05e2ccb83ef132d35f&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af2d5c1fcd4deebda&time=1720637163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1daa4b26f25793d1f930769b54ac211651ea2212cab669af5a5796c41733e600&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d7031d51aa140794&time=1720637163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1537c5c2d462a89f5647926c19b15a1c154f23c49546f6a6a5b0fd68d94f5053&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=253e9773f2550cad3&time=1720637163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d74797fef66fde9dc6f9446763df066fb641bf7b6c10e6c67a339a96e590a86d&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d994005cfcee7eaa&time=1720637163&tool=RSC

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
3.72 AUD
Difference © -027%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0O00EVN4
Symbol EVN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,598 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.72 AUD (23,634)
Ask (Ask size) 3.73 AUD (68,221)
Open 3.72 AUD
High 3.75 AUD
Low 3.695 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.73 AUD
VWAP 3.721702 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,016,058
Trading volume 18,668,271.30
Number of trades 3,954
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.19% +16.58% -27.10%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 +0.36 -0.94
Beta 1.34 1.36 1.12
Volatility 60.64 63.73 57.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

3.63 AUD (6,556,444

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

3.69 AUD (9,002,578
3.62 AUD (9,705,529
3.60 AUD (8,832,274

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.83 AUD (2024/02/29
4.31 AUD (2024/04/17
(

)
)
)
)
4.31 AUD (2024/04/17)
)
)
2.83 AUD (2024/02/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 17:17 2.29 EUR 0.01 2

09
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:33 2.291 EUR 0.00 2

09
Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 2.301 EUR 0.00 1

09
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:03 2.29 EUR 0.00 1

09
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 2.29 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000EVN4
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54286264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54370143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315541

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

09

2024/07/ 20:04 2.482USD 0.04
09

2024/07/ 19:30 2.278 EUR 0.00
09

2024/07/ 08:08 2.288 EUR 0.00
09

2024/07/ 08:10 3.72 AUD 18.67
09

3,954
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33607922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33607922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315540

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Level 1, Havelock Street 9 6005 West Perth,
Western Australia

Telefon: +61 8 9321 3088
Fax: +61 8 9321 8804

E-mail: manager@catalparesources.com.au
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